
I Sturmtruppen

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Olivo Paolo (03/2310) 4 8 4 8 3 3 4 7 2 0 4 4 4 6 4 5 2 5 4 5 4 4 4 7 4 8 4 8

Carpanese Andrea (03/2311) 2 3 4 11 4 6 2 2 2 1 2 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 4 8 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 9

Marinutti Marco (03/1262) 4 6 4 6 4 9 4 6 0 0 3 3 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Facchinetti Nicola (03/2538) 3 3 4 4 2 3 2 2 2 2 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 3 4 2 0 0 0 0

Lugnan Giorgia (03/1265) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 4 6 4 6 2 3 1 2 0 0 4 3 2 0 4 7

Fontana Nicola (03/2246) 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 3 2 0 0 2 0 0 0

Quargnali Lorenzo (03/1260) 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 3 4 1 1 0 0 2 1 4 5

Ariatta Stefano (03/644) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 2 0 0

Marocco Mauro (03/2423) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Olivo Paolo 03/2310 51 78 1,53

Carpanese Andrea 03/2311 38 52 1,37

Marinutti Marco 03/1262 33 51 1,55

Facchinetti Nicola 03/2538 27 32 1,19

Lugnan Giorgia 03/1265 24 28 1,17

Fontana Nicola 03/2246 15 24 1,60

Quargnali Lorenzo 03/1260 16 21 1,31

Ariatta Stefano 03/644 14 17 1,21

Marocco Mauro 03/2423 6 4 0,67

Un Attimo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Liguori Alex (03/2383) 4 9 4 4 4 7 4 5 4 10 4 8 4 10 4 11 4 6 4 2 4 9 4 9 4 2 4 7

Marini Fulvio (03/2371) 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 5 4 8 4 7 4 10 0 0 0 0

Liguori Massimiliano (03/2400) 4 9 4 3 2 0 4 1 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 2 2 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 2 4 5

Cucovaz Mattia (03/2386) 0 0 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 2 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 3

Gagliardi Davide (03/2302) 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 3 3 3

Busin Erik (03/2568) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 1 1

Cej Sara (03/2384) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0

Krivec Goran (03/2370) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Liguori Alex 03/2383 56 99 1,77

Marini Fulvio 03/2371 36 81 2,25

Liguori Massimiliano 03/2400 52 49 0,94

Cucovaz Mattia 03/2386 36 38 1,06

Gagliardi Davide 03/2302 27 24 0,89

Busin Erik 03/2568 5 6 1,20

Cej Sara 03/2384 12 6 0,50

Krivec Goran 03/2370 0 0 0,00

Cobra Kai

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Kustrin Luca (03/2522) 4 10 3 6 4 8 2 4 4 6 4 8 4 8 2 4 4 5 3 8 3 6 4 10 4 9 0 0

Paoluzzi Adriano (03/2470) 4 9 3 7 4 7 2 6 4 7 3 5 4 6 2 4 3 6 3 3 2 3 4 8 0 0 0 0

Staieri Raffaele (03/1498) 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 10 3 9 4 9 2 3 0 0

Pelizon Maurizio (03/1380) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 9 3 5 3 5 4 5 4 11 0 0

Cecconi Stefano (03/2468) 3 5 1 0 2 4 3 8 0 0 1 1 3 6 4 7 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 0 0

Angeli Fabrizio (03/2550) 2 0 1 3 1 2 3 9 4 4 0 0 3 1 1 2 2 5 1 2 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bressan Elisa (03/2469) 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 1 3 1 2 0 0 1 2 1 2 0 0 4 6 0 0

Schmucker Alfonso (03/2532) 1 0 2 1 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 3 0 0

Nervo Marco (03/2518) 1 1 2 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fusacchia Sara (03/2531) 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tomasi Luca (03/2530) 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Kustrin Luca 03/2522 45 92 2,04

Paoluzzi Adriano 03/2470 38 71 1,87

Staieri Raffaele 03/1498 22 50 2,27

Pelizon Maurizio 03/1380 22 41 1,86

Cecconi Stefano 03/2468 21 34 1,62

Angeli Fabrizio 03/2550 20 33 1,65

Bressan Elisa 03/2469 12 17 1,42

Schmucker Alfonso 03/2532 12 13 1,08

Nervo Marco 03/2518 8 6 0,75

Fusacchia Sara 03/2531 3 5 1,67

Tomasi Luca 03/2530 5 3 0,60



H2 No

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Clerici Steven (03/2256) 2 4 3 3 4 6 2 3 2 4 4 9 4 10 2 3 2 5 4 7 2 5 2 4 4 9 4 0

Fusco Gennaro (03/1653) 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 9 4 4 4 9 4 9 2 3 2 5 4 10 4 0

Vrech Daniele (03/665) 2 3 2 6 4 10 0 0 2 6 4 6 3 4 2 3 2 6 0 0 2 4 2 5 3 9 0 0

Zanutel Michael (03/036) 4 8 1 3 0 0 4 5 2 6 2 3 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 10 2 5 1 3 0 0 4 0

Cervesato Luca (03/179) 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 8 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 5 2 6 2 5 0 0

Bertoz Tiziano (03/1345) 4 9 0 0 4 7 2 4 4 11 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 0

Aizza Moreno (03/410) 2 2 2 4 3 1 2 3 2 5 4 6 2 1 2 5 0 0 2 0 2 2 4 7 2 2 0 0

Marega Gigliola (03/2190) 2 0 2 2 1 1 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 3 1 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Clerici Steven 03/2256 41 72 1,76

Fusco Gennaro 03/1653 34 65 1,91

Vrech Daniele 03/665 28 62 2,21

Zanutel Michael 03/036 28 52 1,86

Cervesato Luca 03/179 20 40 2,00

Bertoz Tiziano 03/1345 25 39 1,56

Aizza Moreno 03/410 29 38 1,31

Marega Gigliola 03/2190 19 9 0,47

Scorpions

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Faganel Brian (03/1760) 4 11 4 10 4 12 4 11 4 11 4 11 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 12 4 9 4 5 4 10 4 9

Cecconi Michael (03/2267) 4 6 2 0 4 10 4 6 3 2 4 10 4 4 4 5 4 9 4 6 4 9 4 5 4 9 4 7

Samuele Luca (03/2457) 2 3 4 6 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 5 4 3 4 5 2 3 4 6 2 5 2 1 4 9 3 7

Pignolo Alfredo (03/2523) 2 0 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 0 2 4 0 0 2 4 4 6 4 1 4 8 3 4 2 6 3 2

Berisha Sahit (03/1956) 2 2 2 5 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0

Braini Rudy (03/2455) 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 2

Samari Moira (03/2406) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 1 0

Moccaldi Tanja (03/2170) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ricci Cristian (03/2405) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Faganel Brian 03/1760 56 136 2,43

Cecconi Michael 03/2267 53 88 1,66

Samuele Luca 03/2457 47 76 1,62

Pignolo Alfredo 03/2523 34 44 1,29

Berisha Sahit 03/1956 9 12 1,33

Braini Rudy 03/2455 13 12 0,92

Samari Moira 03/2406 12 8 0,67

Moccaldi Tanja 03/2170 0 0 0,00

Ricci Cristian 03/2405 0 0 0,00

La Foiarola

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Gorenszach Luca (03/2343) 4 8 2 2 4 5 2 6 4 8 4 12 2 2 2 5 2 3 4 9 3 6 4 10 4 9 4 7

Vespasiano Aris (03/2264) 2 2 2 6 4 6 4 9 2 2 4 10 4 5 2 2 3 5 2 2 3 5 0 0 2 2 4 7

Miani Fabio (03/390) 4 10 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 4 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0

Barbo Lorenzo (03/2562) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 3 10 0 0 4 7 2 4 2 0 0 0 4 4 2 3 2 1 2 1

Kotova Ganna (03/2342) 4 8 4 4 2 2 0 0 2 3 3 6 0 0 4 7 1 2 0 0 1 0 2 1 4 5 0 0

Bressan Stefano (03/2321) 2 3 3 0 2 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 2 4 4 2 4 2 3 4 6

Chupryna Yuliya (07/1519) 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 3 2 6 2 0

Orasch Fabio (03/2567) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pischiutta Marzia (03/2322) 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cebula Flavio (03/719) 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Richter Francesca (03/1247) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanfabbro Stefano (03/2341) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gorenszach Luca 03/2343 45 92 2,04

Vespasiano Aris 03/2264 38 63 1,66

Miani Fabio 03/390 26 59 2,27

Barbo Lorenzo 03/2562 25 39 1,56

Kotova Ganna 03/2342 27 38 1,41

Bressan Stefano 03/2321 29 26 0,90

Chupryna Yuliya 07/1519 9 16 1,78

Orasch Fabio 03/2567 7 12 1,71

Pischiutta Marzia 03/2322 12 12 1,00

Cebula Flavio 03/719 6 11 1,83

Richter Francesca 03/1247 0 0 0,00

Zanfabbro Stefano 03/2341 0 0 0,00



Un Attimo 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Castaldo  Umberto (03/2404) 4 7 4 7 4 4 2 1 4 2 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 10 4 9

Barone  Samuel (03/2372) 4 2 2 2 4 6 2 0 2 1 2 2 4 1 4 6 2 1 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 4

Massari Luca (03/2234) 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 6 2 3 3 1 2 3 0 0 2 1 4 7 2 2 4 3 4 4 2 0

Luisa Ermes (03/2422) 2 3 2 1 2 1 4 5 2 3 2 1 2 1 2 3 2 4 0 0 2 1 4 4 0 0 2 3

Barone Antonio (03/2374) 2 0 2 2 4 5 2 1 4 1 2 1 2 0 4 5 2 1 4 5 2 2 2 3 4 3 2 1

Medeot Paolo (03/1153) 4 3 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 2 1 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 3

Di Stefano Vincenzo (03/2402) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Castaldo Samuel  (03/2569) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Castaldo  Umberto 03/2404 54 79 1,46

Barone  Samuel 03/2372 42 42 1,00

Massari Luca 03/2234 33 37 1,12

Luisa Ermes 03/2422 28 30 1,07

Barone Antonio 03/2374 38 30 0,79

Medeot Paolo 03/1153 26 8 0,31

Di Stefano Vincenzo 03/2402 0 0 0,00

Castaldo Samuel 03/2569 3 0 0,00

TrePuntoZero

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Zorzut Marco (03/2410) 4 7 4 10 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 11 4 9 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 10

De Filippis Matteo (03/1786) 4 9 4 6 4 8 2 1 4 6 4 6 4 10 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 0 4 11

Zuttioni Christian (03/2338) 2 0 2 3 0 0 2 4 2 5 4 4 2 6 2 3 4 4 4 8 4 4 4 4 4 0 0 0

Bado Milena (03/2385) 2 0 0 0 4 5 2 3 0 0 2 3 2 5 2 2 2 0 2 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 3 2

Zuttioni Lorenzo Ermanno (03/2340) 2 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 4 5 4 2 0 0 1 2

Munarin Vivien (03/2540) 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 0 2 2 4 6 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 3

Moccaldi Alfonso (03/1691) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Vajkic Miograd (03/2099) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Monteferri Davide (03/1931) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Finotto Davide (03/1747) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zorzut Marco 03/2410 52 107 2,06

De Filippis Matteo 03/1786 46 80 1,74

Zuttioni Christian 03/2338 36 45 1,25

Bado Milena 03/2385 25 22 0,88

Zuttioni Lorenzo Ermanno 03/2340 21 20 0,95

Munarin Vivien 03/2540 26 20 0,77

Moccaldi Alfonso 03/1691 12 16 1,33

Vajkic Miograd 03/2099 4 7 1,75

Monteferri Davide 03/1931 0 0 0,00

Finotto Davide 03/1747 2 0 0,00


